Permit Type
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City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

*

Permit Type:
Scope:

6/1/2011 to 6/30/2011

*

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

10 OR MORE LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS

CIVIL CONSTRUCTION
COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY BUILDING
COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER
DECK

DEMOLITION

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

FIRE WORK STAND

GRADE & FILL

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

MINOR CIVIL CONSTRUCTION
NEW RESIDENCE

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN
OTHER

PLUMBING

PORCH / COVERED PORCH
RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER

SIDE SEWER

SIGNS - FREESTANDING

SPRAY BOOTH

STREET OCCUPATION/CLOSURE
STREET USE
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Total Value

$109,021.20
$2,570,164.50
$1,580.00
$3,477,862.26
$384,014.00

$40,059.12

$14,730.00

$3,392,904.95
$2,780,869.94
$2,500.00

$18,748.89
$44,346.72
$49,659.00
$110,000.00
$140,037.71
$47,970.04
$61,004.10
$3,000.00

$22,500.00
$500.00
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Permit Type: *
Scope:
6/1/2011 to 6/30/2011

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

*

Permit Type Scope of Work Total Issued Total Value
CNST SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT 1
CNST TANK 2 $26,684.00
CNST TANK REMOVAL 3
CNST TEMPORARY TENT 1
CNST TEMPORARY USE 3
CNST TOWNHOUSE 1 $766,361.49
CNST UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES 22
CNST WALL SIGN 8
CNST WATER SERVICE 22
Grand Totals 303 $14,064,517.92
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