Permit Type: *
Scope: *

6/1/2011 to 6/30/2011

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	Total Issued	Total Value
CNST	10 OR MORE LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS	1	
CNST	CIVIL CONSTRUCTION	4	
COMB	COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING	1	
CNST	COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY BUILDING	1	\$109,021.20
CNST	COMMERCIAL ADDITION	2	\$2,570,164.50
CMAL	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	1	\$1,580.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	25	\$3,477,862.26
CMAL	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	4	\$384,014.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	6	
CNST	DECK	7	\$40,059.12
CDEM	DEMOLITION	3	
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	8	
CNST	FIRE WORK STAND	18	
CNST	GRADE & FILL	2	
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	12	
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	14	\$14,730.00
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION	2	
CNST	MECHANICAL	1	
CPLU	MECHANICAL	1	
CMEC	MECHANICAL	17	
CNST	MINOR CIVIL CONSTRUCTION	1	
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE	13	\$3,392,904.95
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN	11	\$2,780,869.94
CNST	OTHER	1	\$2,500.00
CPLU	PLUMBING	14	
CNST	PORCH / COVERED PORCH	3	\$18,748.89
CNST	RACK STORAGE	3	\$44,346.72
CNST	REPAIR DAMAGE	1	\$49,659.00
CRAL	REPAIR DAMAGE	2	\$110,000.00
CRAL	RE-ROOF	28	\$140,037.71
CNST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	8	\$47,970.04
CRAL	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	5	\$61,004.10
CNST	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	1	\$3,000.00
CNST	RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER	2	
CNST	SIDE SEWER	10	
CNST	SIGNS - FREESTANDING	1	\$22,500.00
CNST	SPRAY BOOTH	1	\$500.00
CNST	STREET OCCUPATION/CLOSURE	3	
CNST	STREET USE	2	

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

06-Jul-11 09:31 AM

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

6/1/2011 to 6/30/2011

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	Total Issued	Total Value
CNST	SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT	1	
CNST	TANK	2	\$26,684.00
CNST	TANK REMOVAL	3	
CNST	TEMPORARY TENT	1	
CNST	TEMPORARY USE	3	
CNST	TOWNHOUSE	1	\$766,361.49
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES	22	
CNST	WALL SIGN	8	
CNST	WATER SERVICE	22	
	Grand Tota	als 303	\$14,064,517.92